
 

 
Diver Name Place Total Score Segment Team 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 

Ranking 

 

03/12/10 

19:11:13 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)
Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J3 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA)
Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J6 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J7 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
843.551 Nick McCrory (Duke University) 449.80 393.75
820.152 Reuben Ross (University of Miami) 410.50 409.65
783.003 Kelly Marx (Auburn University) 402.35 380.65
779.404 Aaron Fleshner (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 381.45 397.95
770.655 Landon Marzullo (Florida State University) 362.15 408.50
764.856 Terry Horner (Florida State University) 367.45 397.40
675.707 Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 364.35 311.35
670.858 Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.00 339.85
660.459 Michael Muscari (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 335.50 324.95
644.4010 Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 321.20 323.20
637.4511 Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 329.50 307.95
632.6012 Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 311.65 320.95
629.3513 Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 294.90 334.45
618.9014 Michael Neubacher (Florida State University) 301.30 317.60
617.6015 Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 299.60 318.00
610.6016 Jordan Long (Duke University) 285.10 325.50
602.3017 Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 291.10 311.20
593.9518 Jonathan Speed (University of Florida) 290.10 303.85
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03/12/10 

19:10:39 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Lawrence, Kevin (USA)
Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J3 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA)
Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J6 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J7 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA)

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
409.651 Reuben Ross (University of Miami) 410.50 409.65
408.502 Landon Marzullo (Florida State University) 362.15 408.50
397.953 Aaron Fleshner (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 381.45 397.95
397.404 Terry Horner (Florida State University) 367.45 397.40
393.755 Nick McCrory (Duke University) 449.80 393.75
380.656 Kelly Marx (Auburn University) 402.35 380.65
339.857 Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 331.00 339.85
334.458 Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 294.90 334.45
325.509 Jordan Long (Duke University) 285.10 325.50
324.9510 Michael Muscari (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 335.50 324.95
323.2011 Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 321.20 323.20
320.9512 Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 311.65 320.95
318.0013 Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 299.60 318.00
317.6014 Michael Neubacher (Florida State University) 301.30 317.60
311.3515 Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 364.35 311.35
311.2016 Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 291.10 311.20
307.9517 Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 329.50 307.95
303.8518 Jonathan Speed (University of Florida) 290.10 303.85
303.4519 Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 0.00 303.45
297.0520 Jordan Horsley (Florida State University) 0.00 297.05
297.0021 Colin Bell (University of Florida) 0.00 297.00
284.1522 Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 0.00 284.15
280.0523 Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 280.05
279.3524 Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 0.00 279.35
274.8525 David Giambra (Clemson University) 0.00 274.85
273.3526 Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 0.00 273.35
272.5527 Nikolas Sachs (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 272.55
265.3528 Benjamin Lane (Davidson College) 0.00 265.35
257.2029 Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 257.20
250.4530 Ryan Kuser (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 250.45
249.1031 Grayson Patten (University of Florida) 0.00 249.10
235.6032 Timothy Barrett (University of Georgia) 0.00 235.60
231.4033 Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 0.00 231.40
228.0534 Christopher Arcara (North Carolina State University) 0.00 228.05
213.6535 Austin Brady-house (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 213.65
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2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
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03/12/10 

19:10:06 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) 
Judge J3 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J3 Johansen, Jenny (USA)
Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA)
Judge J6 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA)
Judge J7 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
636.001 Abby Johnston (Duke University) 318.05 317.95
585.252 Kara Salamone (University of Florida) 292.50 292.75
572.553 Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 291.90 280.65
569.404 Carrie Dragland (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 282.95 286.45
556.005 Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 264.45 291.55
552.656 Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 278.65 274.00
546.507 Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 262.40 284.10
539.408 Katherine Adham (Florida State University) 272.00 267.40
533.559 Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 276.85 256.70
518.5010 Aleia Monden (Florida State University) 262.75 255.75
510.9511 Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 257.90 253.05
510.1512 Katie Sirounis (Florida State University) 264.15 246.00
506.2513 Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 248.95 257.30
486.2514 Julie Brummond (Duke University) 246.05 240.20
485.7015 Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 248.80 236.90
484.1016 Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 238.10 246.00
472.9517 Meghan Coyne (East Carolina University) 224.70 248.25
464.8018 Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 233.75 231.05
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03/12/10 

19:08:32 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 

Referee : Leslie Hasselbach 

Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) 
Judge J3 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J3 Johansen, Jenny (USA)
Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA)
Judge J6 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA)
Judge J7 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
317.951 Abby Johnston (Duke University) 318.05 317.95
292.752 Kara Salamone (University of Florida) 292.50 292.75
291.553 Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 264.45 291.55
286.454 Carrie Dragland (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 282.95 286.45
284.105 Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 262.40 284.10
280.656 Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 291.90 280.65
274.007 Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 278.65 274.00
267.408 Katherine Adham (Florida State University) 272.00 267.40
257.309 Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 248.95 257.30
256.7010 Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 276.85 256.70
255.7511 Aleia Monden (Florida State University) 262.75 255.75
253.0512 Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 257.90 253.05
248.2513 Meghan Coyne (East Carolina University) 224.70 248.25
246.0014 Katie Sirounis (Florida State University) 264.15 246.00
246.0014 Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 238.10 246.00
240.2016 Julie Brummond (Duke University) 246.05 240.20
236.9017 Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 248.80 236.90
231.0518 Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 233.75 231.05
228.8519 Hannah Krimm (Georgia Institute of Technology) 0.00 228.85
226.5520 Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 0.00 226.55
226.2021 Allison Barr (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 226.20
224.9522 Chay Malvasio (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 224.95
222.8023 Lisi Rowland (Florida State University) 0.00 222.80
216.8524 Mary Catherine Cochran (Auburn University) 0.00 216.85
213.5525 Cassie Self (Clemson University) 0.00 213.55
209.8526 Brooke George (Clemson University) 0.00 209.85
206.6027 Namiko Shibata (Florida International University) 0.00 206.60
201.9528 Landon Watters (University of Georgia) 0.00 201.95
199.1029 Olivia Covey (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 0.00 199.10
195.7530 Jacqueline Schroeder (Florida State University) 0.00 195.75
193.7531 Kristin Arnold (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 193.75
168.1032 Kirstie Russell (East Carolina University) 0.00 168.10
162.5533 Sarah Deuell (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 162.55

Geogia Tech 

www.divemeets.com Meet Sponsored By Page / Pages 1 



 

03/13/10 

14:28:11 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA)
Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J3 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA)
Judge J6 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) 
Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J7 Craine, Donnie (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
373.851 Abby Johnston (Duke University) 350.15 373.85
339.352 Carrie Dragland (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 349.20 339.35
331.003 Kara Salamone (University of Florida) 317.40 331.00
321.604 Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.70 321.60
310.805 Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 294.00 310.80
299.356 Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 273.60 299.35
298.657 Aleia Monden (Florida State University) 254.15 298.65
292.208 Hannah Krimm (Georgia Institute of Technology) 284.00 292.20
291.709 Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 315.55 291.70
285.8510 Julie Brummond (Duke University) 295.35 285.85
285.1511 Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 326.85 285.15
283.2012 Katie Sirounis (Florida State University) 271.85 283.20
282.2013 Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 308.00 282.20
281.7014 Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 291.80 281.70
281.0515 Lisi Rowland (Florida State University) 275.15 281.05
280.1016 Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 301.80 280.10
273.2017 Allison Barr (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 297.80 273.20
271.5018 Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 275.95 271.50
267.3019 Jacqueline Schroeder (Florida State University) 0.00 267.30
260.7520 Katherine Adham (Florida State University) 0.00 260.75
260.5521 Olivia Covey (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 0.00 260.55
245.7022 Brooke George (Clemson University) 0.00 245.70
241.0023 Namiko Shibata (Florida International University) 0.00 241.00
239.5024 Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 0.00 239.50
231.7025 Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 0.00 231.70
222.4026 Chay Malvasio (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 222.40
221.7027 Cassie Self (Clemson University) 0.00 221.70
211.6528 Kirstie Russell (East Carolina University) 0.00 211.65
208.1029 Sarah Deuell (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 208.10
207.9030 Mary Catherine Cochran (Auburn University) 0.00 207.90
202.5531 Landon Watters (University of Georgia) 0.00 202.55
202.0532 Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 0.00 202.05
178.1033 Meghan Coyne (East Carolina University) 0.00 178.10
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03/13/10 

14:28:47 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J1 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J2 Laak, Dan (USA)
Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J3 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA)
Judge J6 Johansen, Jenny (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) 
Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J7 Craine, Donnie (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
724.001 Abby Johnston (Duke University) 350.15 373.85
688.552 Carrie Dragland (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 349.20 339.35
669.303 Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.70 321.60
648.404 Kara Salamone (University of Florida) 317.40 331.00
612.005 Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 326.85 285.15
607.256 Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 315.55 291.70
604.807 Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 294.00 310.80
590.208 Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 308.00 282.20
581.909 Jodie Mcgroarty (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 301.80 280.10
581.2010 Julie Brummond (Duke University) 295.35 285.85
576.2011 Hannah Krimm (Georgia Institute of Technology) 284.00 292.20
573.5012 Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 291.80 281.70
572.9513 Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 273.60 299.35
571.0014 Allison Barr (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 297.80 273.20
556.2015 Lisi Rowland (Florida State University) 275.15 281.05
555.0516 Katie Sirounis (Florida State University) 271.85 283.20
552.8017 Aleia Monden (Florida State University) 254.15 298.65
547.4518 Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 275.95 271.50
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03/13/10 

17:49:31 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Johansen, Drew (USA) 
Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) 
Judge J3 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J3 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA)
Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J6 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J7 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
373.801 Kelly Marx (Auburn University) 0.00 373.80
371.402 Terry Horner (Florida State University) 0.00 371.40
367.603 Nick McCrory (Duke University) 0.00 367.60
357.804 Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 0.00 357.80
349.805 Landon Marzullo (Florida State University) 0.00 349.80
344.606 Reuben Ross (University of Miami) 0.00 344.60
342.057 Aaron Fleshner (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 0.00 342.05
312.458 Michael Neubacher (Florida State University) 0.00 312.45
308.409 Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 0.00 308.40
306.8010 Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 306.80
301.0511 Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 0.00 301.05
297.8012 Jordan Horsley (Florida State University) 0.00 297.80
297.1013 Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 0.00 297.10
296.4014 Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 0.00 296.40
294.0015 Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 0.00 294.00
290.3016 Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 0.00 290.30
286.2517 Jonathan Speed (University of Florida) 0.00 286.25
284.4518 Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 0.00 284.45
283.4019 Jordan Long (Duke University) 0.00 283.40
279.1020 Michael Muscari (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 0.00 279.10
272.1021 David Giambra (Clemson University) 0.00 272.10
263.0522 Colin Bell (University of Florida) 0.00 263.05
252.2523 Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 0.00 252.25
252.1524 Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 252.15
245.5025 Benjamin Lane (Davidson College) 0.00 245.50
239.5026 Timothy Barrett (University of Georgia) 0.00 239.50
239.1027 Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 0.00 239.10
236.8528 Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 0.00 236.85
231.8029 Grayson Patten (University of Florida) 0.00 231.80
230.4530 Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 0.00 230.45
221.0031 Christopher Arcara (North Carolina State University) 0.00 221.00
220.4032 Nikolas Sachs (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 220.40
215.9033 Ryan Kuser (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 0.00 215.90
215.9033 Austin Brady-house (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 215.90
204.9535 Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 204.95
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03/13/10 

18:56:50 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Johansen, Drew (USA) 
Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) 
Judge J3 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J3 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J5 Mantilla, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA)
Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J6 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J7 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
772.451 Terry Horner (Florida State University) 401.05 371.40
743.052 Nick McCrory (Duke University) 375.45 367.60
727.953 Kelly Marx (Auburn University) 354.15 373.80
723.754 Aaron Fleshner (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 381.70 342.05
723.305 Reuben Ross (University of Miami) 378.70 344.60
708.906 Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 351.10 357.80
692.607 Landon Marzullo (Florida State University) 342.80 349.80
634.108 Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 333.05 301.05
614.709 Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 306.30 308.40
605.6010 Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 298.80 306.80
604.6011 Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 308.20 296.40
603.1512 Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 318.70 284.45
582.9513 Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 288.95 294.00
581.9514 Jordan Horsley (Florida State University) 284.15 297.80
578.7515 Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 281.65 297.10
571.8016 Michael Neubacher (Florida State University) 259.35 312.45
565.2017 Jonathan Speed (University of Florida) 278.95 286.25
560.1518 Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 269.85 290.30
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03/14/10 

13:23:09 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J3 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J4 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Johansen, Jenny (USA)

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
317.701 Carrie Dragland (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 264.15 317.70
291.452 Kara Salamone (University of Florida) 286.85 291.45
279.453 Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 280.95 279.45
274.754 Aleia Monden (Florida State University) 262.80 274.75
256.255 Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 239.80 256.25
252.306 Julie Brummond (Duke University) 215.95 252.30
249.807 Allison Barr (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 205.20 249.80
247.458 Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 241.85 247.45
234.309 Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 260.75 234.30
231.9010 Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 250.85 231.90
231.1511 Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 236.70 231.15
230.4012 Jacqueline Schroeder (Florida State University) 197.25 230.40
219.4013 Katie Sirounis (Florida State University) 0.00 219.40
208.6514 Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 0.00 208.65
206.9015 Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 0.00 206.90
205.2016 Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 205.20
203.2017 Kristin Arnold (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 203.20
192.8518 Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 0.00 192.85
187.9519 Brooke George (Clemson University) 0.00 187.95
184.1520 Mary Catherine Cochran (Auburn University) 0.00 184.15
170.6521 Cassie Self (Clemson University) 0.00 170.65
153.6522 Abby Johnston (Duke University) 0.00 153.65
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03/14/10 

13:23:46 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 3,4 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA)
Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J3 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 
Judge J4 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J4 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Johansen, Jenny (USA)

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
581.851 Carrie Dragland (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 264.15 317.70
578.302 Kara Salamone (University of Florida) 286.85 291.45
560.403 Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 280.95 279.45
537.554 Aleia Monden (Florida State University) 262.80 274.75
496.055 Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 239.80 256.25
495.056 Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 260.75 234.30
489.307 Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 241.85 247.45
482.758 Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 250.85 231.90
468.259 Julie Brummond (Duke University) 215.95 252.30
467.8510 Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 236.70 231.15
455.0011 Allison Barr (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 205.20 249.80
427.6512 Jacqueline Schroeder (Florida State University) 197.25 230.40
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03/14/10 

15:03:14 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 Panel 

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J2 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 
Judge J3 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J4 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) 
Judge J5 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) 
Judge J7 Craine, Donnie (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
480.101 Nick McCrory (Duke University) 0.00 480.10
398.152 Kelly Marx (Auburn University) 0.00 398.15
385.103 Landon Marzullo (Florida State University) 0.00 385.10
348.504 Aaron Fleshner (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 0.00 348.50
341.005 Michael Neubacher (Florida State University) 0.00 341.00
308.806 Michael Muscari (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 0.00 308.80
268.807 Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 0.00 268.80
253.608 Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 0.00 253.60
252.759 Terry Horner (Florida State University) 0.00 252.75
251.9010 Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 0.00 251.90
250.4011 Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 0.00 250.40
247.2012 Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 0.00 247.20
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2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 

Ranking 

 

03/14/10 

16:03:55 

2010 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/12/10 - 03/14/10 ) 
Event Results 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 Panel 

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J2 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 
Judge J3 Craine, Donnie (USA) 
Judge J4 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) 
Judge J5 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) 
Judge J7 Johansen, Drew (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 
923.501 Nick McCrory (Duke University) 443.40 480.10
785.102 Kelly Marx (Auburn University) 386.95 398.15
760.553 Landon Marzullo (Florida State University) 375.45 385.10
744.604 Aaron Fleshner (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 396.10 348.50
696.405 Michael Neubacher (Florida State University) 355.40 341.00
606.606 Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 353.00 253.60
571.057 Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 302.25 268.80
555.108 Nicholas Klein (Florida State University) 303.20 251.90
526.509 Terry Horner (Florida State University) 273.75 252.75
508.0010 Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 257.60 250.40
492.3011 Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 245.10 247.20
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